&

DB GOILF CLUB

HONG KONG

Premium Whisky

&M Invergordon 1997
(dentarclas 25 years
(dentarclas Family Cask 1997
(denarclas Family Cask 1999
(ol Ila 25 years

Dalmore (igar Malt Reserve

Non-member is subject to 15% service charge

HKD per bottle

2,650

3,250

4950

4,680

7,150

2,100
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